 A6V11466366_en--_c Smart Infrastructure
2020-09-30
  ACVATIX™
PICV PN16 with flanged connections
VPF43../VPF44..
    VPF44..                                  VPF43..
    Pressure Independent Control Valves (PICVs)
    ● With integrated pressure differential controller
● Valve body made of gray cast iron GJL-250 or GJL-400
● Available in the range from DN50 to 200
● Volumetric flow 15 to 280 m3/h nominal, with presetting
● Equipped with pressure test points P/T
● Can be equipped with SAX..P.., SAV..P.. or SQV..P.. electromotoric actuators
2
Siemens  A6V11466366_en--_c
Smart Infrastructure  2020-09-30
Use
● For use in heating, ventilation and air conditioning systems, district heating, as a control
valve
● For closed circuits
Type summary
 Product number Stock number DN H100 [mm] Vmin [m3/h] V100 [m3/h] ∆Pmin [kPa]
Standard flow rate
VPF44.50F15 S55266-V136 50
20
2.9 15.9
See page 8
VPF44.65F25 S55266-V138 65 4.0 28.0
VPF44.80F35 S55266-V140 80 5.5 36.7
VPF43.100F70 S55266-V106 100
40
12.1 68
VPF43.125F110 S55266-V108 125 18.5 110
VPF43.150F160 S55266-V110 150
43
25.6 148
VPF43.200F210 S55266-V148 200 95 210
High flow rate
VPF44.50F25 S55266-V137 50
20
4.2 26.2
See page 9
VPF44.65F35 S55266-V139 65 5.1 35.8
VPF44.80F45 S55266-V141 80 7.2 47.9
VPF43.100F90 S55266-V107 100
40
14.8 90
VPF43.125F135 S55266-V109 125 23 135
VPF43.150F200 S55266-V111 150
43
32 195
VPF43.200F280 S55266-V149 200 130 280
Note:
DN = nominal size
H100 = nominal stroke
V100 = volumetric flow through fully open valve (H100)